
EARLY CHILDHOOD PROFESSIONAL  

DEVELOPMENT  

Comprehensive Assessment in Early Childhood 

Special Education 
This opportunity includes a half-day symposium followed by 3 technical assistance 

sessions to review and revise your district’s comprehensive assessment process. 

Participation as a team is preferred.  Teams should include members who have 

responsibility for completing eligibility assessments for preschool age children.    

Symposium: November 16, 2021 9:00-12:00pm.  Technical assistance dates TBD 

Register 

To register for the Comprehensive Assessment in Early Childhood Special 

Education Symposium click HERE 

 

All learning opportunities will be held virtually through Zoom. 

 

 

Professional Learning for Early Childhood Special Education 

Professionals in Connecticut 

ACES: 

Mary Stone 

mstone@aces.org 

CES: 

Jillian Moccia 

mocciaj@cestrumbull.org 

CREC: 

Mary Jo Terranova 

mterranova@crec.org 

EASTCONN: 

Anne Marie Davidson 

adavidson@eastconn.org 

EdAdvance: 

Judy Courtot 

courtot@edadvance.org 

LEARN: 

Sarah Moon 

smoon@learn.k12.ct.us 

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZApcuGtrDIoH9WX1wSzDnFKxMUU0xpzgcpE
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